
EXIT

ENTRY

1
  M

2 
M

ot
or

w
ay

2
  O

ld
 W

in
ds

or
 R

d

3
  N

or
w

es
t B

lv
d

4
  S

un
ny

ho
lt

 R
d

5
  Q

ua
ke

rs
 H

ill
 P

kw
y

6
  R

ic
hm

on
d 

Rd

7
  P

ow
er

 S
t

8
  W

oo
ds

to
ck

 A
ve

9
  G

re
at

 W
es

te
rn

 H
w

y

10
  M

4 
M

ot
or

w
ay

11
  O

ld
 W

al
lg

ro
ve

 R
d

12
  T

he
 H

or
sl

ey
 D

r

13
  V

ill
ie

rs
 R

d

14
  E

liz
ab

et
h 

D
r

15
  C

ow
pa

st
ur

e 
Rd

16
  B

er
ne

ra
 R

d

17
  M

5 
M

ot
or

w
ay

1   M2 Motorway
	$0.70

	$2.10

	$2.19

	$6.57

	$3.88

	$11.64

	$4.93

	$14.79

	$5.80

	$17.40

	$7.69

	$23.07

	$8.10

	$24.30

	$8.24

	$24.72

	$8.24

	$24.72

2   Old Windsor Rd
	$0.70

	$2.10

3   Norwest Blvd
	$0.88

	$2.64

	$2.56

	$7.68

	$3.61

	$10.83

	$4.48

	$13.44

	$6.38

	$19.14

	$6.79

	$20.37

	$7.34

	$22.02

	$8.24

	$24.72 	$8.24

	$24.72
4   Sunnyholt Rd

	$2.19

	$6.57

	$0.88

	$2.64

	$1.68

	$5.04

	$2.73

	$8.19

	$3.60

	$10.80

	$5.50

	$16.50

	$5.91

	$17.73

	$6.46

	$19.38

	$7.95

	$23.85

5   Quakers Hill Pkwy
	$3.88

	$11.64

	$2.56

	$7.68

	$1.68

	$5.04

6   Richmond Rd
	$4.93

	$14.79

	$3.61

	$10.83

	$2.73

	$8.19

	$0.87

	$2.61

	$2.77

	$8.31

	$3.17

	$9.51

	$3.73

	$11.19

	$5.22

	$15.66

	$6.90

	$20.70

	$8.24

	$24.72

7   Power St
	$5.80

	$17.40

	$4.48

	$13.44

	$3.60

	$10.80

	$0.87

	$2.61

8   Woodstock Ave
	$1.50

	$4.50

	$1.91

	$5.73

	$2.47

	$7.41

	$3.96

	$11.88

	$5.64

	$16.92

	$7.84

	$23.52

	$8.24

	$24.72

9   Great Western Hwy
	$7.69

	$23.07

	$6.38

	$19.14

	$5.50

	$16.50

	$2.77

	$8.31

	$1.50

	$4.50

10   M4 Motorway
	$8.10

	$24.30

	$6.79

	$20.37

	$5.91

	$17.73

	$3.17

	$9.51

	$1.91

	$5.73

	$0.56

	$1.68

	$2.05

	$6.15

	$3.73

	$11.19

	$5.93

	$17.79

	$6.86

	$20.58

	$8.16

	$24.48

11   Old Wallgrove Rd

 	$8.24

	$24.72

	$7.34

	$22.02

	$6.46

	$19.38

	$3.73

	$11.19

	$2.47

	$7.41

	$0.56

	$1.68

	$1.49

	$4.47

	$3.17

	$9.51

	$5.38

	$16.14

	$6.31

	$18.93

	$7.61

	$22.83

12   The Horsley Dr
	$8.24

	$24.72

	$7.95

	$23.85

	$5.22

	$15.66

	$3.96

	$11.88

	$2.05

	$6.15

	$1.49

	$4.47

	$1.68

	$5.04

	$3.89

	$11.67

	$4.82

	$14.46

	$6.12

	$18.36

13   Villiers Rd
	$8.24

	$24.72

	$6.38

	$19.14

	$5.11

	$15.33

	$3.20

	$9.60

	$2.65

	$7.95

	$1.16

	$3.48

14   Elizabeth Dr
	$2.21

	$6.63

	$3.14

	$9.42

	$4.44

	$13.32

15   Cowpasture Rd

 	$8.24

	$24.72

	$8.24

	$24.72

	$8.24

	$24.72

	$8.24

	$24.72

	$7.84

	$23.52

	$5.93

	$17.79

	$5.38

	$16.14

	$3.89

	$11.67

	$2.21

	$6.63

	$0.93

	$2.79

	$2.23

	$6.69

16   Bernera Rd
	$8.24

	$24.72

	$6.86

	$20.58

	$6.31

	$18.93

	$4.82

	$14.46

	$3.14

	$9.42

	$0.93

	$2.79

	$1.30

	$3.90

17   M5 Motorway
	$8.16

	$24.48

	$7.61

	$22.83

	$6.12

	$18.36

	$4.44

	$13.32

	$2.23

	$6.69

	$1.30

	$3.90

Westlink M7 toll prices* for customers with an account for 1 October–31 December 2019

Westlink M7 toll prices vary 
depending on the class of 
vehicle you drive:

	 Car and motorcycle: 
Vehicles 2.8 metres or less in 
height and 12.5 metres or less 
in length

	� Heavy Commercial Vehicle: 
All other vehicles

Linkt is the preferred 
retailer for Westlink M7. 
Visit linkt.com.au for account 
and vehicle classification 
information and changes to 
tolls and fees.

Turn over for a map of 
Westlink M7 entry and 
exit points

Only pay for the sections 
you use

Distance based tolling means 
you’ll pay less for short trips 
and one-way continuous trips 
over 20 km are capped at $8.24 
for cars and $24.72 for trucks. 
Westlink M7 prices are different 
for cars and trucks.

To check the price of a trip:

1. Locate your entry point on 
the left hand side of the price 
grid (see highlighted example: 
Quakers Hill Pkwy).

2. Follow the horizontal line 
of the entry point to your 
exit point (see highlighted 
example: Norwest Blvd).

Tagless customers

$0.75 vehicle matching fee is 
added to the toll for each trip on 
Westlink M7. 

Motorcycle trips do not incur vehicle 
matching fees on Westlink M7. 

Trip cap *Toll prices include GST and exclude any fees and charges that may be charged by your electronic tolling service provider. 



HILLS M2
MWY

WESTCONNEX M4
MWY

M5 EAST
M5 SOUTH-WESTERN 

MWY

HUME
HWY

A22

METROAD 6
A6

WESTERN
MWY
M4

WESTERN
MWY
M4

GREAT WESTERN
HWY

ELIZABETH DR

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TL
06

3_
09

19

Westlink M7 is a registered trademark of Westlink Motorway Limited ABN 63 096 512 300.
Linkt is a registered trade mark of Transurban Limited used under licence by Tollaust Pty Ltd ABN 37 050 538 693. westlinkM7.com.au


