## Westlink M7 toll prices\* for customers with an account for 1 October-31 December 2019

. . . . . . . . . . . .



Car and motorcycle: Vehicles 2.8 metres or less in height and 12.5 metres or less in length

Heavy Commercial Vehicle: All other vehicles

Linkt is the preferred retailer for Westlink M7. Visit linkt.com.au for account and vehicle classification information and changes to tolls and fees.

Turn over for a map of Westlink M7 entry and exit points

## Only pay for the sections you use

Distance based tolling means you'll pay less for short trips and one-way continuous trips over 20 km are capped at \$8.24 for cars and \$24.72 for trucks. Westlink M7 prices are different for cars and trucks.

..... To check the price of a trip: 1. Locate your entry point on the left hand side of the price grid (see highlighted example: Quakers Hill Pkwy). 2. Follow the horizontal line of the entry point to your exit point (see highlighted

example: Norwest Blvd).

## **Tagless customers**

\$0.75 vehicle matching fee is added to the toll for each trip on Westlink M7.

Motorcycle trips do not incur vehicle matching fees on Westlink M7.

EXIT	<b>1</b> M2 Motorway	2 Old Windsor Rd	Norwest Blvd	4 Sunnyholt Rd	5 Quakers Hill Pkwy	6 Richmond Rd	7 Power St	8 Woodstock Ave	9 Great Western Hwy	10 M4 Motorway	11 Old Wallgrove Rd	12 The Horsley Dr	13 Villiers Rd	14 Elizabeth Dr	15 Cowpasture Rd	16 Bernera Rd	17 M5 Motorway
1 M2 Motorway		\$0.70	•	ے۔ \$2.19 کے \$6.57	⇔ \$3.88 ♣ \$11.64	دی \$4.93 کے \$14.79	⇔ \$5.80		\$7.69	\$8.10	\$ \$ \$	8.24 24.72			\$ ایک \$	8.24	
2 Old Windsor Rd	😂 \$0.70		•	•													
3 Norwest Blvd			• • • • •	డా \$0.88 ఎాఫ్ \$2.64	్లా \$2.56 ఎఫ్ \$7.68	ఉ \$3.61 ఎఫి \$10.83	్లా \$4.48 ఎస్ \$13.44		్లా \$6.38 ఎఫ్ \$19.14	ా \$6.79 ఎిఫి \$20.37	ణా \$7.34 ఎఫ్ \$22.02	\$8.24 \$24.72				8.24	
4 Sunnyholt Rd	🚓 \$2.19 🗟 \$6.57		ా \$0.88 ఎిఫి \$2.64		ణ \$1.68 ఎాహి \$5.04	a \$2.73 \$8.19	🖧 \$3.60		ఉా \$5.50 ఎాహి \$16.50	as \$5.91	🖧 \$6.46	ఉా \$7.95 ఎాహి \$23.85			L. \$	24.72	
5 Quakers Hill Pkwy	Sinter State S		🗢 \$2.56 🝌 \$7.68	← \$1.68 ↓ \$5.04													
6 Richmond Rd	دے \$4.93 \$14.79 \$		ణ \$3.61 ఎిఫి \$10.83	ఉ \$2.73 ఎఫ్ \$8.19			ణ \$0.87 ఎఫ్ \$2.61		د \$2.77 ه \$8.31	🚕 \$3.17 🝌 \$9.51	د \$3.73 ه \$11.19	৯ \$5.22 교 \$15.66		ణ \$6.90 మి \$20.70		\$8.24	J
7 Power St	\$5.80 \$17.40		🖧 \$4.48	🖧 \$3.60		\$0.87 \$2.61											
8 Woodstock Ave									్లా \$1.50 ఎసి \$4.50	్లా \$1.91 ఎస్ \$5.73	్లా \$2.47 ఎచ్ \$7.41	ఉ \$3.96 ఎిఫి \$11.88		ణ \$5.64 ఎాహి \$16.92	ణ \$7.84 ఎఫ్ \$23.52		58.24 524.72
9 Great Western Hwy	\$7.69 \$23.07		\$6.38 \$19.14	\$5.50 \$16.50		\$2.77 \$8.31		🗢 \$1.50 🗟 \$4.50									
10 M4 Motorway	🖧 \$8.10		🚕 \$6.79 🗟 \$20.37	ఉ \$5.91 ఎం \$17.73		🚕 \$3.17 🝌 \$9.51		్లా \$1.91 ఎఫ్ \$5.73			🖧 \$0.56	🖧 \$2.05		🚕 \$3.73 🝌 \$11.19	a \$5.93	🚕 \$6.86	🗢 \$8.16 🝌 \$24.48
11 Old Wallgrove Rd			🖧 \$7.34	ے \$6.46 \$19.38		🚓 \$3.73 🗟 \$11.19		2.47 \$7.41		😂 \$0.56		دی \$1.49 \$4.47		د \$3.17 \$9.51	ం \$5.38 ఎం \$16.14	🖧 \$6.31	دی \$7.61 \$22.83
12 The Horsley Dr	\$8.24 \$24.72		\$8.24	\$7.95 \$ \$23.85		\$5.22 \$15.66		\$3.96 \$11.88		🚕 \$2.05 🝌 \$6.15	🖧 \$1.49			ణ \$1.68 మి \$5.04	\$3.89 \$3.89 \$11.67	\$4.82 \$4.46	🚓 \$6.12 🗟 \$18.36
13 Villiers Rd			\$24.72	\$8.24 \$24.72		👄 \$6.38 🗟 \$19.14		🚕 \$5.11 🗟 \$15.33		🚕 \$3.20 🝌 \$9.60	😂 \$2.65 🗟 \$7.95	🗢 \$1.16 🗟 \$3.48					
14 Elizabeth Dr															\$2.21 ھے \$6.63	a \$3.14 \$9.42	دے \$4.44 کے \$13.32
15 Cowpasture Rd								🗢 \$7.84 🗟 \$23.52		a \$5.93	🚕 \$5.38 🎝 \$16.14	🚓 \$3.89 🗟 \$11.67		🚕 \$2.21 🝌 \$6.63		\$0.93 \$ \$2.79	🗢 \$2.23
16 Bernera Rd	\$8.24 \$24.72		a \$8.24 \$24.72	a \$8.24 \$24.72		s8.24		\$8.24		a \$6.86	🖧 \$6.31	\$4.82 \$14.46		a \$3.14 \$9.42	a \$0.93		ా \$1.30 ఎం \$3.90
17 M5 Motorway								\$24.72		a \$8.16 \$24.48	🚕 \$7.61	合\$6.12 品\$18.36		🚕 \$4.44 🖧 \$13.32	\$2.23 \$6.69	a \$1.30	

